
As of 10/31/2010 at 6:46 PM

Day Date OP FI GCS MB KH Daily Total
Monday 10/18/2010 366 418 107 184 114 1189
Tuesday 10/19/2010 336 365 113 178 113 1105
Wednesday 10/20/2010 354 360 116 161 71 1062
Thursday 10/21/2010 357 379 120 191 101 1148
Friday 10/22/2010 352 470 133 205 87 1247
Saturday 10/23/2010 168 264 53 135 27 647
Sunday 10/24/2010 131 201 34 69 17 452

Totals - Week 1 2064 2457 676 1123 530 6850

Day Date OP FI GCS MB KH Daily Total
Monday 10/25/2010 442 480 167 237 97 1423
Tuesday 10/26/2010 451 502 181 234 121 1489
Wednesday 10/27/2010 477 567 187 254 126 1611
Thursday 10/28/2010 543 565 165 284 141 1698
Friday 10/29/2010 690 785 210 326 175 2186
Saturday 10/30/2010 484 539 107 269 88 1487
Sunday 10/31/2010 568 587 133 291 102 1681

Totals - Week 2 3655 4025 1150 1895 850 11575

Grand Total 5719 6482 1826 3018 1380 18425

OP = Orange Park Library
FI = Fleming Island Library
GCS = Green Cove Springs (Main Office)
MB = Middleburg/Clay Hill Library
KH = Keystone Heights Branch
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